Client

Cost of Project

Mr. Gain Prakash

Mr. Rajesh Khurana

Mr. Shyam Aggarwal

Satya Sai Jagariti Sr. Secondary School

Mr. Nariendra Bansal

Mr. Vikas Aggarwal

Mr. Deepak

Mr. Purminder Kukreja

2.75¢cr

4.7cr

3.5¢cr

0.75cr

47 cr

4Cr

1Cr

15Cr
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Description

Mr. Aswhini Goel

Mr. Virendra Gupta
Mr. Vishal Goel

Mr. Nishant Aggarwal

Mr. Manu Goel

Mr. Sanjay Gupta

Mr. Deepak Aggarwal

Cost of Project

7Cr

2.3Cr
5.6 Cr

8Cr

4 Cr

15Cr

2Cr
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